DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2020 Cambium Networks, Ltd
Ideal for outdoor communities, public Wi-Fi or enterprise
Wi-Fi, these omni-directional access points are tailored
to low-, medium- and high- density applications. Each is
designed with an integrated mounting bracket & internal
antennas to make installation a snap and repeatable from
one site to the next.

DATA  S H E E T
cnPilot™ e505, e510, e700 Outdoor Wi-Fi Access Points
e505 Ordering Information
PL-E505X00A-US cnPilot e505 Outdoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 5 dBi Omni AP, IP55
PL-E505X00A-EU cnPilot e505 Outdoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 5 dBi Omni AP, IP55
PL-E505X00A-RW cnPilot e505 Outdoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 5 dBi Omni AP, IP55
PL-E505PUSA-US
cnPilot e505 Outdoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 5 dBi Omni AP, IP55, PoE Injector,
Type B line cord
PL-E505PEUA-EU cnPilot e505 Outdoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 5 dBi Omni AP, IP55, PoE Injector, Type C line cord
PL-E505PILA-IL cnPilot e505 Outdoor (Israel) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 5 dBi Omni AP, IP55, PoE Injector, Type H cord
PL-E505PUSA-CA
cnPilot e505 Outdoor (Canada) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 5 dBi Omni AP, IP55. PoE Injector,
Type B cord
PL-E505PZAA-RW cnPilot e505 Outdoor (South Africa) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, PoE Injector, Type M line cord
PL-E505PBRA-RW cnPilot e505 Outdoor (Brazil) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, PoE Injector, Type N line cord
PL-E505PEUA-RW cnPilot e505 Outdoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, PoE Injector, Type C line cord
PL-E505PARA-RW cnPilot e505 Outdoor (Argentina) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, PoE Injector, Type I line cord
PL-E505PEUA-EG cnPilot e505 Outdoor (Egypt) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, PoE Injector, Type C line cord
PL-E410PANA-RW cnPilot e410 (ROW with AUS/NZ cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, with PoE Injector
PL-E410PBRA-RW cnPilot e410 (ROW with Brazil cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, with PoE Injector
PL-E410PARA-RW cnPilot e410 (ROW with Argentina cord) Wave 2, 2x2, 802.11ac with PoE Injector
N000000L034A Power supply, 30 W, 56 W, RJ45 – Gbps support. C5 AC port. AC line cord sold separately
NOTE: Not all SKUs are available at first release. Consult your Cambium Networks distributor for country availability.
DATA  S H E E T
10 cambiumnetworks.com©2020 Cambium Networks, Ltd
DATA  S H E E T
cnPilot™ e505, e510, e700 Outdoor Wi-Fi Access Points
e510 Ordering Information
PL-E510X00A-US cnPilot e510 Outdoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP
PL-E510X00A-EU cnPilot e510 Outdoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP
PL-E510X00A-RW cnPilot e510 Outdoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP
PL-E510PUSA-US cnPilot e510 Outdoor (FCC, US cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP, PoE Injector
PL-E510PEUA-EU cnPilot e510 Outdoor (EU, EU cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP, PoE Injector
PL-E510PXXA-RW cnPilot e510 Outdoor (ROW, No cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP, PoE Injector
PL-E510PEUA-RW cnPilot e510 Outdoor (ROW, EU cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP, PoE Injector
PL-E510PUKA-EU cnPilot e510 Outdoor (EU, UK cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, AP, 8 dBi, WLAN AP, PoE Injector
PL-E510PUKA-RW cnPilot e510 Outdoor (ROW, UK cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP, PoE Injector
PL-E510PUSA-RW cnPilot e510 Outdoor (ROW, US cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP, PoE Injector
PL-E510PINA-RW cnPilot e510 Outdoor (ROW, India cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP, PoE Injector
PL-E510PCNA-RW cnPilot e510 Outdoor (ROW, China cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP, PoE Injector
PL-E510PANA-RW cnPilot e510 Outdoor (ROW, AUS/NZ cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP, PoE Injector
PL-E510PBRA-RW cnPilot e510 Outdoor (ROW, Brazil cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP, PoE Injector
PL-E510PARA-RW cnPilot e510 Outdoor (ROW, Argentina cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP, PoE Injector
PL-E510PZAA-RW
cnPilot e510 Outdoor (ROW, South Africa M type) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP,
PoE Injector
AX-E510RBKT-WW Shock Mount for e510
DATA  S H E E T
11 cambiumnetworks.com©2020 Cambium Networks, Ltd
DATA  S H E E T
cnPilot™ e505, e510, e700 Outdoor Wi-Fi Access Points
ABOUT CAMBIUM NETWORKS
Cambium Networks empowers millions of people with wireless connectivity worldwide. Its wireless portfolio is used by commercial and
government network operators as well as broadband service providers to connect people, places and things. With a single network architecture
spanning fixed wireless and Wi-Fi, Cambium Networks enables operators to achieve maximum performance with minimal spectrum. End-to-end
cloud management transforms networks into dynamic environments that evolve to meet changing needs with minimal physical human
intervention. Cambium Networks empowers a growing ecosystem of partners who design and deliver gigabit wireless solutions that just work.
cambiumnetworks.com
08252020
e700 Ordering Information
PL-E700X00A-US cnPilot e700 Outdoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP
PL-E700X00A-EU cnPilot e700 Outdoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP
PL-E700X00A-RW cnPilot e700 Outdoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP
PL-E700PUSA-US cnPilot e700 Outdoor (FCC, US cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP, PoE Injector
PL-E700PEUA-EU cnPilot e700 Outdoor (EU, EU cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP, PoE Injector
PL-E700PXXA-RW cnPilot e700 Outdoor (ROW, No cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP, PoE Injector
PL-E700PEUA-RW cnPilot e700 Outdoor (ROW, EU cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP, PoE Injector
PL-E700PUKA-EU cnPilot e700 Outdoor (EU, UK cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, AP, 8 dBi, WLAN AP, PoE Injector
PL-E700PUKA-RW cnPilot e700 Outdoor (ROW, UK cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP, PoE Injector
PL-E700PUSA-RW cnPilot e700 Outdoor (ROW, US cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP, PoE Injector
PL-E700PINA-RW cnPilot e700 Outdoor (ROW, India cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP, PoE Injector
PL-E700PCNA-RW cnPilot e700 Outdoor (ROW, China cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP, PoE Injector
PL-E700PANA-RW cnPilot e700 Outdoor (ROW, AUS/NZ cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP, PoE Injector
PL-E700PBRA-RW cnPilot e700 Outdoor (ROW, Brazil cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP, PoE Injector
PL-E700PARA-RW cnPilot e700 Outdoor (ROW, Argentina cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP, PoE Injector
PL-E700PZAA-RW cnPilot e700 Outdoor (ROW, South Africa M type) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP, PoE Injector